Lauri Ausi 17. malestussoit

Rahvasoit 54 km (9 x 6,000 km)
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Nr
293
250
309
301
310
286
254
275
231
304
242
216
204
203
260
295
308
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271
291
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201
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226
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236
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297
222
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267
253
292
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261
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276
238
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239
240
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245
259
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UCIID

2004

1986

2005
1997

2002

2004

2004
1983

2005

Paremusjarjestus
Nimi VkI
PARV, Martin
KURITS , Karl
PAJUR , Romet
HAAV, Viljar

JERMAKOV, janar
LINKGREIM, Jaanus
REIER, Kirke
EINROOS, Evert

RUUS, Raimo

NIGUL, Mathilde Nathlie
PADUM/SE, Vaido
AUS, Aaron

ADUSON, Gabriel Helmut
KALM, Kelly

SOONIK, Kristel Sandra
TARMU, Ragnar

KUPP, Artur

PUU, Henno

SAUL, Evar

KOIV, Kardo

JEFIMOV, Jevgeni
KRUSEMANN, Magnus
SANDER, Laura Lizette
ANNION, Silver

IDA , sten

TASANE, Elina
ADAJATULLIN, Rustam
TAMM, Bruno

TITO, Birgit

HION, Oliver

SEPP, kristo
KARJANE, Jaak

TULP, Rain

CAKMAK, Sinan

RUSE, Margus
TOOMELA, Tambet
KOMPUS, Meelis
TOMSON, Mart

INTS, Kalev
MILISTVER, Meelis
LAGENJ/UMM, Aivar
KARU, Allar

INGO, Tim

KARPENKO , Sergei
KILLING, Gert

K/ulV, Marek
P/ULDRE, Urmas
SARAP, Georg
MIHHAILOV, Viktor
T/uNOV, Tonu
PUUORG, Johann Mattias
SVIRIDENKO , Erik
KUUT, Oskar
KOLESSOV, Jevgeni
HALJAK, Antti

KALM, Toomas
KRUUS, Kaupo
JOHANSON, Stefan
TUISK, Aidi
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EJL 1. kategooria

Tallinn, Pirita
12.08.2020
Korraldaja: MTU Spordiklubi CFC

Voitja keskmine kiirus 44,485 km/h

Tiim
Raplamaa Rattaklubi KoMo
Rein Taaram/Se Rattaklubi
CFC
Viimsi sport

KJK
Viljandi Rattaklubi
CC Rota Mobilis

CFC

Rimi Cycling Team
CFC

CFC

CFC

Viljandi Rattaklubi
Hawaii Express
Cfc

Kuusalu rattaklubi
Team Kodar

Bully The Bandit
AT Spordiklubi
Parnu Kalev
Hawaii Express

Viljandi Rattaklubi
CC Rota Mobilis
CFC

Spordipartner

A&amp
ProShop Team
PELOTON

J/8rva-Jaani RSK
Peloton
RTR

Hawaii Express

UP Sport

Viko

narva hawaiexpress
Spordipartner
Porter Racing

KJK

CFC

Breakwater Technology
R.U.S.T.

Proshop team

CFC

Viljandi Rattaklubi
CFC

»
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Voitja aeg 1h12'50"

Aeg/kaotus Boonus Karistus
1h12'50"
0"

29"
1'00"
4'43"
4'48"
6'23"

6'33"
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305
206
235
234
289
217
247
302
232
265
316
281
229
314
202
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244
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287
221
243
258
315
288

Mitte startinuid:

Startijaid:
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1965
1997

1981

1974
2005
1991
2005

1994

Paremusjarjestus

KRISTAL, Tonis
KELL, Kevin Kalle
EINROOS, Henri
LEPIK, Urmas
KIVIT, Edgar
AUS, Andres

ASTAFJEV, Jevgeni

PR/°KKEL, Jaanus
TALVE, Taavi
MELTSAS, Veiko

MARTJUSEYV, jevgeni

TULP, Tiia
BAZ/uLEV, Anton
LAANOJA, Lauri
MITT, Virgo
KOTKAS, Marko
HARMSON, Fredi
KALAUS, Hargo

EERME, Gerd Lauri

KALJUR, Hannah
ROZKO, aivar
TIITS, Kaido
TARU, T/unis
V/SLI, Reigo
LOOKENE, Reimo

STRUGOVA ROZKO, Tatjana

Ajalimiidi dletajaid:

Katkestajaid:

12. august
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EJL 1. kategooria

Tallinn, Pirita
12.08.2020

Korraldaja: MTU Spordiklubi CFC

CC Rota Mobilis
Eesti Energia Spordiklubi

WalleniumSPORT

Adduco kolimisteenused

Parnu Kalev

Porter Racing
Smart Sport Team

Diskvalifitseerituid: O

Lopetajaid:
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